
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Church Income

Offertory 762,740$            

Interest and investment income, net 102,136$            

Grants, gifts, and bequests 97,796$              

Convent and rental property 44,093$              

Restricted gifts** 32,115$              

Fundraising income, net 19,578$              

Other Church income 17,813$              

Total Income Church 1,076,271$         

School & Auxiliary Income

Programs* Tuition and fees (K-8, Preschool, and Childcare) 1,369,793$         

Grants, gifts, and bequests 363,446$            

School Expansion capital grants, gifts, and bequests** 283,917$            

Designated grants, gifts, and bequests** 219,289$            

Cafeteria, Athletics, and Together in Mission (TIM) 145,866$            

Scholarships and Stronger Together Appeal 89,450$              

Fundraising income, net 54,188$              

Interest and investment income, net 43,431$              

Other School and Auxiliary Programs income 20,040$              

Total Income School and Auxiliary Programs 2,589,420$         

Total Income 3,665,691$         

Church Expenses

Clergy & employees' salaries and benefits 302,907$            

Maintenance, insurance, depreciation and contract services 129,574$            

Church liturgical and program expenses 80,086$              

Archdiocesan assessment 63,666$              

Convent, rectory, and rental property 54,286$              

Utilities 41,551$              

Archdiocesan Catholic Schools support 35,736$              

Charity 31,050$              

Total Expenses Church 738,856$            

School & Auxiliary Expenses

Programs* Employees' salaries and benefits 1,588,948$         

Maintenance, insurance, depreciation, and contract services 144,150$            

School Expansion pre-construction expenses 106,212$            

Cafeteria, Athletics, and Together in Mission (TIM) 113,342$            

Educational activity and program expenses 99,534$              

Utilities 44,457$              

Total Expenses School and Auxiliary Programs 2,096,643$         

Total Expenses 2,835,499$         

**Income - Expense (Period change to Net Assets) 830,192$            

* Auxiliary programs include Pre-school, Extended Care, Cafeteria, Athletics, and TIM.           

** Donor-restricted, designated, and School Expansion income added $535,321 to income. 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Assets
Assets

Cash and cash equivalents 591,197$           

Investments 660,480$           

Archdiocesan Revolving Trust Funds 1,837,675$       

Restricted and Designated Funds 482,478$           

Property and equipment, net 7,304,419$       

Total Assets 10,876,249$    

Liabilities & Net Assets
Liabilities

Accounts Payable 67,443$             

Accrued Paid Time Off Payable 26,987$             

Deferred Income 71,758$             

Other Liabilities 260$                  

Total Liabilities 166,449$          

Net Assets

Net Assets 10,709,800$     

Total Net Assets 10,709,800$    

Total Liabilities & Net Assets 10,876,249$    



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


